
Day and Date Time Course Title Course Code Remark Semester
12:30-1:30 PM Business Economics-I CECO101 I

4:30-5:30 PM Business Communication-II CENG201 II

2:30-3:30 PM Advertising-II CCOM402 Applied component IV

2:30-3:30 PM Computer Prog-II CCP401 Applied component IV

12:30-1:30 PM Business Communication-I CENG101 I

2:30-3:30 PM Auditing CACC402 IV

2:30-3:30 PM Marketing Strategies  CCOM403 IV

4:30-5:30 PM Business Economics-II CECO201 II

12:30 - 1:30 PM  Introduction to Society, Polity & Environment CFC101 I

2:30-3:30 PM Citizens' Right, Ecology, Science and Society CFC301 III

4:30-5:30 PM Globalization	and	Individual	Development CFC201 II

12:30-1:30 PM Environmental Studies-I CEVS101 I

2:30-3:30 PM Business Law-II CLAW401 IV

4:30-5:30 PM Financial Accounting-II CACC201 II

2:30-3:30 PM Introduction to Business CCOM101 I

12:30-1:30 PM Citizens' Right, Ecology, Science and Society CFC401 IV

4:30-5:30 PM Environmental Studies-II CEVS201 II

2:30-3:30 PM Financial Accounting-IV CACC401 IV

4:30-5:30 PM Mathematical & Statistical Techniques II CMAT201 II

12:30-1:30 PM Mathematical & Statistical Techniques I CMAT101 I

2:30-3:30 PM Fundamentals of Finance & Quality Management CCOM401 IV

4:30-5:30 PM Introduction to Service Sector CCOM201 II

12:30-1:30 PM Financial Accounting-I CACC101 I

2:30-3:30 PM Business Economics-IV CECO401 IV

12:30-1:30 PM Advertising -I CCOM302 Applied component III

12:30-1:30 PM Computer Prog-I CCP301 Applied component III

3:30-4:30 PM Principles of Management CCOM301 III

12:30-1:30 PM Business Economics-III CECO301 III

3:30-4:30 PM Management Accountancy CACC302 III

3:30-4:30 PM Marketing Management CCOM303 III

12:30 -1:30 PM Business Law-I CLAW301 III

3:30-4:30 PM Financial Accounting-III CACC301 III
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Thursday, December 3, 2020

Friday, November 20, 2020

Saturday, November 21, 2020

Monday, November 23, 2020

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Wednesday, November 25, 2020

Thursday, November 26, 2020

Friday, November 27, 2020

Saturday, November 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Wednesday, December 2, 2020


